

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR
AT IMPHAL**

Cril. Petn. No. 36 of 2017

Dr. Lallukhum Fimate.

...Petitioner

- Versus -

CBI, ACB Imphal Branch.

...Respondent

With
Crl.Rev.P. No. 18 of 2017
Crl.Rev.P. No. 19 of 2017

B E F O R E
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KH. NOBIN SINGH

ORDER

22.7.2019

List these matters on 5/8/2019 (Monday) as prayed for by the learned counsels appearing for the parties.

JUDGE

Victoria