

*Item – 43-45*

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR  
AT IMPHAL**

**CrI. Petn. No. 36 of 2017**

Dr. Lallukhum Fimate

***... Petitioner/s***

**- Versus -**

Cbi, Acb Imphal Branch

***... Respondent/s***

**With CrI. Rev. Petn. No. 18 of 2017 with CrI. Rev. Petn. No. 19 of 2017**

**BEFORE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MV MURALIDARAN**

**ORDER**

**02.09.2019**

At the request made by members of the High Court Bar Association of Manipur due to bandh called for, the matters are adjourned to 12.09.2019.

**JUDGE**