

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR
AT IMPHAL**

**Cril.Petn.No.36 of 2017
With
Cril.Rev.P.No.18 of 2017
With
Cril.Rev.P.No.19 of 2017**

Dr. Lallukhum Fimate

.... *Petitioner/s*

- Versus -

CBI, ACB, Imphal Branch

.... *Respondent/s*

**BEFORE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MV MURALIDARAN**

28.1.2020

Heard the argument of the learned counsel for the
petitioner in part.

For continuation, post these matters on 04.2.2020 at 2:00
pm.

JUDGE

John Kom