

Item 45-47

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR
AT IMPHAL**

**Cril.Petn.No.36 of 2017
with
Cri.Rev.P.No.18of 2017
With
Cril.Rev.P.No.19of 2017**

Dr. Lallukhum Fimate.

... Petitioner/s

-Versus -

CBI, ACB, Imphal Branch.

... Respondent/s

**BEFORE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MV MURALIDARAN**

24.2.2020.

Since after hearing argument in part, Mr. Serto, learned counsel for the petitioner in Cril.Pent. No.36 of 2017 seeks time to file application for amendment as well as filing of additional document, post these matters on 27.2.2020.

JUDGE

John Kom

